FERDINANDO'’S

DESSERTS

ferdinandos329@outlook.com



DESSERTS

Homemade Tiramisu
Homemade Profiteroles
Homemade Panna Cotta

Homemade Cheesecake of the Day
Please ask your server

Affogato
(Scoop of vanilla ice cream, shot of espresso and
amaretto liqueur)

ICE CREAM

(Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate & Strawberry)
Ice Cream (1 Scoop)
Ice Cream (2 Scoops)

Ice Cream (3 Scoops)

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£2.50

£4.95

£6.95

HOT DRINKS

(Decaff available)

Americano

Pot of English Tea
Cappuccino
Latte

Espresso (Single)
Espresso (Double)
Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Floater Coffee
LIQUEUR COFFEE

Baileys Coffee
Brandy Coffee
Tia Maria
Amaretto Coffee

Irish Whisky Coffee

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£2.30

£3.20

£3.20

£3.95

£3.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95



