

FERDINANDO'S

EATALIAN RISTORANTE



DESSERTS

ferdinandos329@outlook.com

DESSERTS

Homemade Tiramisu	£6.95
Homemade Profiteroles	£6.95
Homemade Panna Cotta	£6.95
Homemade Cheesecake of the Day Please ask your server	£6.95
Affogato (Scoop of vanilla ice cream, shot of espresso and amaretto liqueur)	£7.95

ICE CREAM

(Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate & Strawberry)

Ice Cream (1 Scoop)	£2.50
Ice Cream (2 Scoops)	£4.95
Ice Cream (3 Scoops)	£6.95

HOT DRINKS (Decaff available)

Americano	£3.50
Pot of English Tea	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.95
Latte	£3.95
Espresso (Single)	£2.30
Espresso (Double)	£3.20
Flat White	£3.20
Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Floater Coffee	£3.95

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Baileys Coffee	£7.95
Brandy Coffee	£7.95
Tia Maria	£7.95
Amaretto Coffee	£7.95
Irish Whisky Coffee	£7.95